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NDC
00591-3797-30
00591-3797-60
00591-3797-83
00904-6893-61
50242-0080-01
63323-0221-38
63323-0221-48
63323-0982-52
63323-0982-54
68001-0339-64
68180-0391-06
71288-0018-10

10/05/2021 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

Old Date

Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Reactivation Date

99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
07/05/2021

New Date
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/01/2021
04/30/2018
08/08/2021
08/06/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
07/26/2021
01/19/2021
99/99/9999
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Palmetto GBA, LLC.



